COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Estimate Sunmary

Esti mate Run 2/10/2026 2:46 PM

Conti d: C21630 Estimate No: 0012 FI NAL Item Code Yr:
Contract Description: Percent Ti ne: 9. 64% Oiginal Tine: 140. 00
SH 115 RAMPS @ US 50
Pay Period Start: 6/ 20/ 2025 Revi sed Ti ne: 140. 00
Project No:  FSA 050A-032 Pay Period Ending: 09/ 03/2025 Time Charged: 13. 50000

Proj ect Counti es:

Regi on 2

Contractor:

Concrete Concepts Design Inc,

co14 -

Pyram d Construction Inc

3075 Janitell

Col orado Spri ngs,

Rd Suite #200
CO 80906

FREMONT

Date Let:
Dat e Awar ded:

DBA Dat e Contract Executed:

Date Notice to Proceed:

10/ 19/ 2023
11/ 30/ 2023

01/ 02/ 2024

Date Tine Started:
Dat e Work Began:

Days Char ged:

03/ 04/ 2024
03/ 04/ 2024
13. 50000

Dat e Accepted: 3/25/2025

Current Tot al

This Estinmate

21630-BI D
Current $2,817,591. 25 Parti ci pating $ 49, 950. 00 $ 0. 00
Projected Ant:
Awar d Proj ect $2, 927, 948. 35 Non- Par ti ci pati ng 2,566, 707. 85 26, 965. 70
Ant :
Per cent 92. 87% Total Earnings 2,616, 657. 85 26, 965. 70
Conpl et e:
Remai ni ng $200, 933. 40 St ockpil ed Materials 0. 00 0. 00
Proj ect ed
Funds:
Gross Earni ngs 2,616, 657. 85 26, 965. 70
Ret ai nage 0. 00 43, 919. 23
Securities Encunbered
Net Ear ni ngs 2,616, 657. 85 70, 884. 93
Anount Due 2,616, 657. 85 70, 884. 93
Total for 21630-BID $ 70, 884. 93
Payment Due $ 70, 884. 93
Approved for Paynent By Jaym Mudd 02/ 10/ 2026
Esti mate Coment :
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C21630 PCN: 21630-BIC
ESTI MATE NO. 12

Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No. Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;rehrlisod Dat e Igehrlisod Amount
21630-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

001 201-00000 dearing and 1.00 $22,800.00/L S 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $22, 800. 00
Grubbing | L S

002 202-00090 Renoval of 13.00 $12. 50/ EACH 13. 00 0. 00 13. 00 $0. 00 $162. 50
Del i neator |
EACH

003 202-00220 Renoval of 4, 840. 00 $12. 00/ SY 4,775. 00 0. 00 4,775. 00 $0. 00 $57, 300. 00
Asphal t Mat |
SY

004 202-00240 Renoval of 1, 523. 00 $11. 00/ SY 1, 583. 00 0. 00 1,583.00 $0. 00 $17, 413. 00
Asphal t at
(Planing) | SY

005 202-00250 Renpval of 34.00 $25. 00/ SF 706. 00 0. 00 706. 00 $0. 00 $17, 650. 00
Pavenent
Marking | SF

006 202-00700 Renoval of 1.00 $1, 550. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $1, 550. 00
Li ght Standard
| EACH

007 202-00705 Renoval of 1.00 $1, 200. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $1, 200. 00
Li ght Standard
Foundation |
EACH

008 202-00810 Renoval of 17. 00 $273. 00/ EACH 17. 00 0.00 17. 00 $0. 00 $4, 641. 00
Ground Sign |
EACH

009 202-01130 Renoval of 39. 00 $22. 50/ LF 52. 00 0. 00 52.00 $0. 00 $1,170. 00
Guardrail Type
3| LF

010 202-01300 Renoval of 2.00 $844. 00/ EACH 3.00 0. 00 3.00 $0. 00 $2, 532. 00
End Anchor age
| EACH

099 203-00000 Uncl assified 0.00 $29. 25/ CY 192. 00 0. 00 192. 00 $0. 00 $5, 616. 00
Excavation |
Cy |

011 203-00060 Enbankment 2,821.00 $42. 50/ CY 2,919. 00 0. 00 2,919. 00 $0. 00 $124, 057. 50
Mat eri al
(Conmplete In
Place) | CY
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C21630 PCN: 21630-BIC
ESTI MATE NO. 12

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

21630-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY
012 207-00205 Topsoil | CY  3,197.00 $85. 00/ CY 983. 00 0. 00 983. 00 $0. 00 $83, 555. 00

013 207-00704 Subgrade Soil 19,178.00 $2. 85/ SY 7,120. 00 0. 00 7,120. 00 $0. 00 $20, 292. 00
Preparation |
sy

014 208-00002 FErosion Log 1, 496. 00 $6. 25/ LF 2,631. 00 0. 00 2,631. 00 $0. 00 $16, 443. 75
Type 1 (12
Inch) | LF

015 208-00020 Silt Fence | 3, 700. 00 $3. 00/ LF 2,929.00 0. 00 2,929.00 $0. 00 $8, 787. 00
LF

016 208-00045 Concrete 2.00 $4, 050. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $4, 050. 00
Washout
Structure |
EACH

017 208-00075 Pre- 2.00 $4, 950. 00/ EACH 2.00 0. 00 2.00 $0. 00 $9, 900. 00
fabricated
Vehicl e
Tracki ng Pad |
EACH

018 208-00106 Sweeping 90. 00 $247. 00/ HOUR 34.00 0. 00 34.00 $0. 00 $8, 398. 00
( Sedi nent
Renoval ) |
HOUR

019 208-00207 Erosion 45. 00 $372. 00/ DAY 44. 00 0. 00 44. 00 $0. 00 $16, 368. 00
Cont rol
Managenent |
DAY

020 210-00810 Reset Ground 1. 00 $745. 00/ EACH 5. 00 0. 00 5. 00 $0. 00 $3, 725. 00
Sign | EACH

021 212-00006 Seeding 4.00 $1, 350. 00/ ACRE 1.40 0.00 1.40 $0. 00 $1, 890. 00
(Native) |
ACRE

022 212-00700 Organic 793. 00 $2.50/ LB 950. 00 0. 00 950. 00 $0. 00 $2, 375. 00
Fertilizer |
LB

023 213-00006 Ml ching 6. 00 $1, 250. 00/ TON 1.65 0. 00 1.65 $0. 00 $2, 062. 50
(Weed Free) |
TON
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
CONTI D C21630
ESTI MATE NO 12

PCN: 21630-BIC

Ref
No.

Item
No.

ltem Bl D+CO Ly Qy to

Description Quantity Frlieey LAl F ey G I;rehrlisod Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

21630-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

024

025

026

100

027

028

029

030

101

031

032

033

213- 00061

213- 00150

240- 00010

304- 03005

304- 06007

403- 34721

403- 34871

411-10255

506- 01020

606- 00302

606- 01340

606- 01370

Ml ch 793. 00 $5. 15/ LB 950. 00 0. 00 950. 00
Tackifier | LB

Bonded Fi ber 2.10 $5, 150. 00/ ACRE 1.40 0. 00 1.40
Matrix | ACRE

Renpoval of 10. 00 $310. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Nests | HOUR

Aggr egat e Base 0. 00 $72. 25/ CY 192. 00 0. 00 192. 00
Course (C ass
3) | CY |

Aggr egat e 1, 369. 00 $128. 00/ CY 1, 769. 00 0. 00 1, 769. 00
Base Course
(Cass 6) | CY

Hot M x 1,101. 00 $146. 00/ TON 1, 331. 50 0. 00 1, 331. 50
Asphal t
(Grading SX)
(75) (PG 58-
28) | TON

Hot M x 584. 00 $164. 00/ TON 625. 40 0. 00 625. 40
Asphal t
(Grading SX)
(100) (PG 76-
28) | TON

Enul si fied 1, 088. 00 $9. 20/ GAL 1, 545.00 0. 00 1, 545. 00
Asphal t (Sl ow
Setting) | GAL

Geogrid 0. 00 $8. 00/ SY 599. 00 0. 00 599. 00
Rei nf or cenent
| SY |

Guardrai | 37.50 $100. 00/ LF 50. 00 0. 00 50. 00
Type 3 (31
I nch M dwest
Cuardrail

System) | LF

End Anchor age 1.00 $3, 150. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00
Type 3D | EACH

Transition 1.00 $7, 050. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00
Type 3G | EACH

$0. 00 $4, 892.50

$0. 00 $7, 210. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $13, 872. 00

$0. 00 $226, 432. 00

$0. 00 $194, 399. 00

$0. 00 $102, 565. 60

$0. 00 $14, 214. 00

$0. 00 $4, 792. 00

$0. 00 $5, 000. 00

$0. 00 $3, 150. 00

$0. 00 $7, 050. 00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: CONTI D: C21630 PCN: 21630-BI D
ESTI MATE NO 12
Amount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO . . Q:_y Qy to . Cumul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

21630-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

034 606-01380 Transition 1.00 $3, 800. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $3, 800. 00
Type 3H | EACH

035 606-02005 End Anchorage 1.00 $7, 150. 00/ EACH 2.00 0. 00 2.00 $0. 00 $14, 300. 00
(Flared) |
EACH

036 609-21010 Curb and 748. 00 $48. 00/ LF 687. 00 0. 00 687. 00 $0. 00 $32, 976. 00
CQutter Type 2
(Section |-B)
| LF

037 609-21011 Curb and 315. 00 $51. 50/ LF 310. 00 0. 00 310. 00 $0. 00 $15, 965. 00
Cutter Type 2
(Section I-M
| LF

038 609-40120 Curb (Medi an) 9. 00 $835. 00/ SY 14. 00 0. 00 14. 00 $0. 00 $11, 690. 00
(Special) | SY

039 610-00020 Medi an Cover 4,104. 00 $17. 00/ SF 4,216. 00 0. 00 4,216. 00 $0. 00 $71, 672. 00
Mat eri al
(Patterned
Concrete) | SF

040 610-00030 Median Cover 4,826. 00 $15. 00/ SF 6, 337. 00 0. 00 6, 337. 00 $0. 00 $95, 055. 00
Mat eri al
(Concrete) |
SF

041 612-00001 Delineator 6. 00 $28. 50/ EACH 6. 00 0. 00 6. 00 $0. 00 $171. 00
(Type 1) |
EACH

042 612-00002 Delineator 28. 00 $32. 50/ EACH 28. 00 0. 00 28. 00 $0. 00 $910. 00
(Type I1) |
EACH

043 612-00003 Delineator 3.00 $36. 00/ EACH 3.00 0. 00 3.00 $0. 00 $108. 00
(Type 111) |
EACH

044 613-01100 1 Inch 70. 00 $28. 50/ LF 70. 00 0. 00 70. 00 $0. 00 $1, 995. 00
El ectri cal
Condui t
(Plastic) | LF

045 613-01200 2 Inch 1,617.00 $37. 00/ LF 1, 613.00 0. 00 1, 613. 00 $0. 00 $59, 681. 00
El ectri cal
Condui t
(Plastic) | LF
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C21630 PCN: 21630-BIC
ESTI MATE NO. 12

Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : . Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od

21630-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

046 613-01300 3 Inch 230. 00 $42. 00/ LF 302. 00 0.00 302. 00 $0. 00 $12, 684. 00
El ectri cal
Condui t
(Plastic) | LF

047 613-07002 Type Two Pul | 15. 00 $2, 500. 00/ EACH 15. 00 0. 00 15. 00 $0. 00 $37, 500. 00
Box | EACH

048 613-10000 Wring | L S 1.00 $52,100.00/L S 1.00 0.00 1.00 $0. 00 $52, 100. 00

049 613-13010 Luninaire 10. 00 $1, 950. 00/ EACH 10. 00 0.00 10. 00 $0. 00 $19, 500. 00
(LED) (10, 000
Lurmens) | EACH

050 613-30350 Light 10. 00 $5, 100. 00/ EACH 10. 00 0.00 10. 00 $0. 00 $51, 000. 00
St andar d
Al um num (35
Foot) | EACH

051 613-40010 Light 10. 00 $4, 100. 00/ EACH 10. 00 0.00 10. 00 $0. 00 $41, 000. 00
St andar d
Foundation |
EACH

052 613-40020 Transfornmer 10. 00 $1, 650. 00/ EACH 10. 00 0. 00 10. 00 $0. 00 $16, 500. 00
Base Al um num
| EACH

053 613-50100 Lighting 1.00 $26, 300. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $26, 300. 00
Control Center
| EACH

054 613-50210 Tenporary 1.00 $22,300.00/L S 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $22, 300. 00
Lighting | L S

055 614-00011 Sign Panel 59. 00 $30. 00/ SF 59. 00 0.00 59. 00 $0. 00 $1, 770. 00
(Cass |) | SF

056 614-00012 Sign Panel 244. 00 $42. 00/ SF 293. 00 0. 00 293. 00 $0. 00 $12, 306. 00
(Cass I1) |
SF

057 614-01502 Steel Sign 41. 00 $40. 50/ LF 41. 00 0. 00 41. 00 $0. 00 $1, 660. 50
Support (2-
I nch Round)
(Post &

Socket) | LF
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
CONTI D C21630
ESTI MATE NO 12

PCN: 21630-BIC

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item
Descri ption

Bl D+CO
Quantity

Qy

Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy to
Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve

Anmount

21630-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

058

059

060

061

062

063

064

065

066

067

068

614- 01572

614- 80385

621- 00450

625- 00000

626- 00000

626-01113

627- 00009

627-00013

627- 30405

627- 30411

630- 00000

Steel Sign
Support (2-1/2
I nch Round NP-
40) (Post &
Slipbase) | LF

Runble Strip
| LF

Det our
Paverment | SY

Construction
Surveying | L
S

Mobi l'i zati on
| LS

Public
I nfornmation
Management
(Tier 111) |
DAY

Modi fi ed
Epoxy Pavenent
Mar ki ng
(I'nlaid) | GAL

Pavement
Mar ki ng Pai nt
(H gh Build) |
GAL

Pr ef or ned
Ther mopl asti c
Pavenent
Mar ki ng (Wor d-
Synbol) | SF

Pr ef or ned
Ther nopl astic
Pavenent
Mar ki ng
(Xwal k- St op
Line) (
Special) | SF

Fl aggi ng |
HOUR

214. 00

211.00

3,775.00

1.00

1.00

240. 00

31.00

70. 00

150. 00

140. 00

1, 500. 00

$54.

$18.

$73.

$43, 400.

$144, 000.

$93.

$950.

$242.

$43.

$33.

$39.

50/ LF 236. 00

50/ LF 231.00

00/ SY 2,787.00

00/L S 1.00

00/L S 1.00

00/ DAY 277.00

00/ GAL 24.00

00/ GAL 33.00

50/ SF 177. 00

00/ SF 562. 00

50/ HOUR 1, 094. 00

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

.00

00

00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

236. 00

231.00

2,787.00

1.00

1.00

277.00

24.00

33.00

177. 00

562. 00

1, 094. 00

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$12, 862.

$4, 273.

$203, 451.

$43, 400.

$144, 000.

$25, 761.

$22, 800.

$7, 986.

$7, 699.

$18, 546.

$43, 213.

00

50

00

00

00

00

00

00

50

00

00
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
CONTI D C21630
ESTI MATE NO 12

PCN: 21630-BIC

Ref
No.

Item
No.

ltem Bl D+CO Ly Qy to

Description Quantity Frlieey LAl F ey G I;rehrlisod Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

21630-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

069

070

071

072

073

074

075

076

077

078

079

630- 00007

630- 00012

630- 00028

630- 80002

630- 80335

630- 80341

630- 80342

630- 80343

630- 80350

630- 80355

630- 80358

Traffic 170. 00 $155. 00/ DAY 220. 00 0. 00 220. 00
Cont r ol
I nspection |

Traffic 40. 00 $1, 750. 00/ DAY 62. 00 0. 00 62. 00
Cont rol
Managenent |
DAY

Rol |'i ng 200. 00 $434. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Roadbl ock |
HOUR

Fl ashi ng 4.00 $1, 250. 00/ EACH 3.60 0. 40 4.00
Beacon ( Sol ar)
| EACH

Barri cade 4. 00 $466. 00/ EACH 2.70 0. 30 3.00
(Type 3 M A

(Tenporary) |
EACH

Construction 30. 00 $155. 00/ EACH 50. 40 5. 60 56. 00
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size A)
| EACH

Construction 40. 00 $192. 00/ EACH 36. 90 4.10 41. 00
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size B)
| EACH

Construction 10. 00 $205. 00/ EACH 9.90 1.10 11. 00
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size C
| EACH

Verti cal 50. 00 $87. 00/ EACH 37.80 4.20 42.00
Panel | EACH

Portabl e 4.00 $9, 300. 00/ EACH 4.50 0.50 5. 00
Message Sign
Panel | EACH

Advance 4.00 $2, 250. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0.00 0.00
War ni ng
Fl ashi ng or
Sequenci ng
Arrow Panel (C
Type) | EACH

$0. 00 $34, 100. 00

$0. 00 $108, 500. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$500. 00 $5, 000. 00

$139. 80 $1, 398. 00

$868. 00 $8, 680. 00

$787. 20 $7,872.00

$225. 50 $2, 255. 00

$365. 40 $3, 654. 00

$4, 650. 00 $46, 500. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
CONTI D C21630
ESTI MATE NO 12

PCN: 21630-BIC

Ref Item
No. No.

Item Bl D+CO
Description Quantity

Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Qy Qy to

Peri od DAL

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

21630-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY
080 630-80360

081 630-80370

082 630-80380

083 630-80440

084 630-80511

085 630-85010

086 630-85040

087 630-86810

088 700-70010

089 700-70016

090 700-70018

Drum 100. 00
Channel i zi ng

Devi ce | EACH

Barrier

(Tenporary) |
LF

1, 300. 00

Traffic Cone
| EACH

50. 00

Port abl e 4.00

Runbl e Strips

(Tenporary) |
EACH

Mobi | e
Pavenent

Mar ki ng Zone |
LS

1.00

| mpact 7.00
At t enuat or

(Tenporary) |
EACH

| mpact 1. 00
At t enuat or
(Truck Mounted
Att enuat or)

(Tenporary) |
EACH

Traffic
Si gnal

(Tenporary) |
EACH

3.00

F/ A M nor
Cont r act
Revisions | F
A

F/ A Fuel Cost
Adjustrment | F
A

F/ A Roadway
Snoot hness
Incentive | F
A

$93.

$80.

$56.

$1, 500.

$6, 850.

$11, 800.

$47, 200.

$19, 900.

150, 000. 00 $1.

10, 000. 00 $1.

15, 000. 00 $1.

00/ EACH 77.40

00/ LF 720. 00

00/ EACH 45. 00

00/ EACH 2.70

oo/L s 0.00

00/ EACH 2.70

00/ EACH 0. 00

00/ EACH 3.60

00/ F A 0.00

00/ F A 0.00

00/ F A 0.00

8. 60 86. 00

80. 00

800. 00

5.00 50. 00

$799. 80 $7,998. 00

$6, 400. 00

$64, 000. 00

$280. 00 $2, 800. 00

$450. 00

$4, 500. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$3, 540. 00

$35, 400. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$7, 960. 00

$79, 600. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: CONTI D: 21630 PCN: 21630-BI D
ESTI MATE NO 12
Amount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Cumul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od
21630-BI D
0200 - ROADWAY
091 700-70019 F/ A Asphalt 10, 000. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 .00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cement Cost
Adjustrment | F
A
092 700-70082 F/A Furnish & 10, 000.00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 .00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Install
El ectri cal
Service | F A
093 700-70111 Project First 3,000.00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 .00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Program| F A
094 700-70170 F/ A Pothole 1, 000. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 .00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Uilities | F
A
095 700-70380 F/ A Erosion 8, 000. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 .00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Control | F A
0200 Total $26,965.70 $2,566, 707.85
0400 - CONSTRUCTI ON ENG NEERI NG BI D | TEMS
096 620-00001 Field Office 1. 00 $23, 900. 00/ EACH 1.00 .00 1. 00 $0. 00 $23, 900. 00
(Cass 1) |
EACH
097 620-00011 Field 1.00 $24, 200. 00/ EACH 1.00 .00 1.00 $0. 00 $24, 200. 00
Laborat ory
(Cass 1) |
EACH
098 620-00020 Sanitary 1.00 $1, 850. 00/ EACH 1.00 .00 1.00 $0. 00 $1, 850. 00
Facility |
EACH
0400 Tot al $0. 00 $49, 950. 00
21630-BID Total $26, 965. 70 $26, 965. 70

I nvoi ce Tot al

$26, 965. 70 $2, 616, 657. 85
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